
AGENDA

Youth@Work 4.0 #DigComp for the Youth Work Sector

18-23 October 2020 | Athens, Greece



SUN

18/10

09:30

11:00
11:30

13:00
15:00

16:30
17:00

19.00
20:30

ARRIVALS

Official Opening Erasmus+ National Agency for Greece and 
Youth@Work Partnership
Coffee Break
Group Dynamic: getting to know who is here
Lunch
Keynote Speech: Expert Input - Generation and Revolution
Back to the Future in YouthWork
Coffee Break
Competences for lifelong learning - Zooming on DigComp, EntreComp 
and Youthpass 
Learning Clouds
Dinner
Free Night

Welcome Evening20:30

MON

19/10

09:30
11:00
11:30

13:00
15:00
16:30
17:00

19.00
20:30

TUE

20/10
Youth Work Quality vs ICT Frequency
Coffee Break
Youth Worker 4.0+ Digital solidarity
Lunch
ICT Tools: Knowledge + Know How
Coffee Break
Adapting ICT Tools in the Learning experience
Learning Clouds
Dinner
Networking Fair

FRAMING

ZOOMING

09:30
11:00
11:30

13:00
15:00

19:00

Youth Work as "Electricity" Supplier
Coffee Break
Visit to organisation/s in Athens
Lunch
Free Time
Learning Clouds
Cafe Dinner Out

WED

21/10 UNDERSTANDING



FRI

23/10

09:30
11:00
11:30

13:00
15:00
16:30
17:00
19.00

Open space for/from participants
Coffee Break
What's next:Youth@Work Partnership and the new Erasmus Pro-
gramme (2021-2027)
Lunch
Localize it /Road map to local or international new pathway
Coffee Break
Learning assessment and evaluation
Dinner

THU

22/10 PLANNING

DEPARTURE


