YOUTHEWORK

Strategic Partnership on Youth Employability and Entrepreneurship of ERASMUS+ NATIONAL AGENCIES



Youth@Work 4.0 #DigComp for the Youth Work Sector

18-23 October 2020 | Athens, Greece



SUN	
18/10	ARRIVALS
20:30	Welcome Evening
MON	
19/10	FRAMING
09:30	Official Opening Erasmus+ National Agency for Greece and
	Youth@Work Partnership
11:00	Coffee Break
11:30	Group Dynamic: getting to know who is here
13:00	Lunch
15:00	Keynote Speech: Expert Input - Generation and Revolution
	Back to the Future in YouthWork
16:30	Coffee Break
17:00	Competences for lifelong learning - Zooming on DigComp, EntreComp
	and Youthpass
	Learning Clouds
19.00	Dinner
20:30	Free Night
TUE	
20/10	ZOOMING
09:30	Youth Work Quality vs ICT Frequency
11:00	Coffee Break
11:30	Youth Worker 4.0+ Digital solidarity
13:00	Lunch
15:00	ICT Tools: Knowledge + Know How
16:30	Coffee Break
17:00	Adapting ICT Tools in the Learning experience
	Learning Clouds
19.00	Dinner
20:30	Networking Fair
WED	
21/10	UNDERSTANDING
09:30	Youth Work as "Electricity" Supplier
11:00	Coffee Break
11:30	Visit to organisation/s in Athens
13:00	Lunch
15:00	Free Time
	Learning Clouds
19:00	Cafe Dinner Out

PLANNING

^{тни} 22/10

09:30	Open space for/from participants
11:00	Coffee Break
11:30	What's next:Youth@Work Partnership and the new Erasmus Pro- gramme (2021-2027)
13:00	Lunch
15:00	Localize it /Road map to local or international new pathway
16:30	Coffee Break
17:00	Learning assessment and evaluation
19.00 FRI	Dinner
23/10	DEPARTURE

DEPARTURE



youthatworkpartnership.org

f @YouthatWorkPartnership 💿 @youthatworkeu 🈏 @euyouthatwork

YouthatWork Partnership in YouthatWork Partnership